
To: WOLLEASTON Karen (CNH Industrial)[ 
From: 
Sent: e 016 5:56:11 PM 
Subject: Re: HELLO! 

welcome!! 
On Jan 13, 2016, at 12:55 PM, WOLLEASTON Karen (CNH Industrial) 
< I> wrote: 

Hi .
Tha s or letting me know. 
Bye for now, 
Karen 

Sent from my iPad 

On 13 Jan 2016, at 00:45, wrote: 

The house has confirmed they reed wine from K&D...I assume this is 
yours? 
:) 

On Jan 6, 2016, at 11:50 AM, WOLLEASTON Karen (CNH Industrial) 
a wrote: 

Thanks-- talk soon then © 
Bye for now 

From: 
Sent: 06 January 2016 15:4 
To: WOLLEASTON Karen (CNH Industrial) 
Subject: Re: HELLO! 

Will absolutely let you know once received...everyone 
here at the house is aware some wine is to be delivered as 
in years past! No worries..now that the holidays are over 
someone should be here mon-fri 9-5 all the time! 

On Jan 6, 2016, at 10:17 AM, WOLLEASTON Karen 
(CNH Industrial) e > 
wrote: 

Hi, 

I will try to do my best but the merchant is not that brilliant at 
keeping us up-to-date so please be aware that the delivery 
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van could turn up anytime! Sorry about that but, hopefully, 
when it does it will be a mutually-convenient time for you 
both. 

Please drop me a line once it's arrived so that I can let 
Eduardo know. 

Thanks for all your help. 

Karen 

From: 
Sent: 04 January 2016 17:12 
To: WOLLEASTON Karen (CNH Industrial) 
Subject: Re: HELLO! 

When you find out when the delivery should take place let 
me know and I will tell the house to keep an eye out for it! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 4, 2016, at 12:111.1.1.1 Industrial) 
wrote: 

Hi, Lesley. 
That's great.... I will let the merchant know. Not 
sure though whether the wine will be delivered 
before the week commencing 11'h January. 
Thanks again and all the best. 
Karen 

From: MIPPIIIMIN 

Sent: 04 January 2016 16:58 
To: WOLLEASTON Karen (CNH Industrial) 
Subject: Re: HELLO! 

Hello Karen and Happy New Year! You have 
correct address. Nothing changed? I wonder if 
they came when the house was closed up for 
holiday!? 

9 East 71st street 
Nee York, NY 10021 

We are back at the house now so you could try 
again. Lesley 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 4, 2016, at 11:51 AM, WOLLEASTON Karen (CNH Industrial) 
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wrote: 

Hi, 

Happy new year to you and I hope 
all is well? 

Could I please ask you for Mr. 
Epstein's new address because 
our wine merchant tried to deliver 
some wine to the place at 9 East 
71st Street but it came back as 
undeliverable. 

Thank you very much in advance 
and look forward to hearing from 
you. 

Kind regards, 

Karen 
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Karen Wolleaston 
Executive Assistant to Eduardo Teodorani-
Fabbri 
Senior Vice President. Corporate Development 

CNH Industrial NV-UK 
Cranes Farm Road. Basildon. Essex SS I4 3AD 
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